
DR. BY

CHKR

ENGR

MGR

MFG

TOOL

FDRY

MAT'L:

DESCR. NUMBER

STK. NO.

PATT. NO.

C.B. NO.

PURCH. FINISH

REF. NO. SCALE

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

BREAK CAST CORNER(S)---

BREAK MACH CORNER(S)---

TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

LINEAR

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

ANGULAR

0.000
0.00
FRACT.

0

0.005

0.015

MUELLER CONFIDENTIAL: TITLE TO AND OWNERSHIP OF THIS ENGINEERING DATA REMAINS IN MUELLER COMPANY.  NO USE IS TO BE MADE OF THIS DATA EXCEPT AS SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED BY MUELLER COMPANY.  ASSENT ON THE PART OF THE RECIPIENTS TO THESE CONDITIONS IS PRESUMED.

SHEET

B

AOD

ITEM
NO PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION

1 091969 1 FLAT STEEL BAR

2 311955-RTR 1 18" DIA SIDE LOCKING COMPOSITE LID (SOLD SEPARATELY)

4/07/22

18" DIA COMPOSITE LID
W/ RECESSED TOUCH READ

AND LOCATION BAR
551947

5
5
1
9
4
7

 2 

 1 


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1
	top_2
	new_view_3

	Zones
	A1



