







			_				
MAT'L:							
FDRY			0.000 ±		STK. NO.		
TOOL			0.00 ±	0 ±			
MFG			LINEAR FRACT. ±	ANGULAR	REF. NO.	SCALE	
MGR				S OTHERWISE NOTED			PATT. NO.
ENGR			BREAK CAST CORNER(S) 0.015 BREAK MACH CORNER(S) 0.005		PURCH.	FINISH	
CHKR							
DR. BY	AOD	4/07/22	UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED		THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION		C.B. NO.

SHEET B

MUELLER

DESCR. 18" DIA COMPOSITE LID W/ RECESSED TOUCH READ AND LOCATION BAR

551947